7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships
The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014

Results

100m Semi-Final Men T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Bib
83
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92
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97
22
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Heat 1

Cat
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Name

HODGE, Marcel

EXPOSITO PINEIRO, Jose Antonio
CHOW, Chiu Keung

PASS, Daniel

TSANG, Kung Yuen

CHAPARRO, Jose Luis

VESEK, Yunus

100m Semi-Final Men T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Bib
59
182
89
194
160
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Heat 3

Cat
20
20
20
20
20

Name

MASSIANGA, Rodrique
LIMA, Carlos
THURNBULL, Aidan
JOHANSSON, Jonathan
TRACZYK, Jakub

110m Hurdles (0.91) Heptathlon Men H20

Bib
62
175
61

[PSIN N

Cat
20
20
20

Name

ROYER, Daniel
CUNHA, Lenine
PEZARD, Christopher

200m Qualification Men T20

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualified

Bib
59
88
21
132
193

A N O S

Heat 1

Cat
20
20
20
20
20

Name
MASSIANGA, Rodrique
PASS, Daniel

BATISTA RESTITUTO, Fernando Enrique

DRUIVENTAK, Uberto
JANKE, Anton

200m Qualification Men T20

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualified

Bib
83
182
185
142
203
153
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Heat 3

Cat
20
20
20
20
20
20

Name

HODGE, Marcel

LIMA, Carlos
MONTEIRO, Antonio
CEGLAREK, Rafal
VESEK, Yunus
OLEJNICZAK, Wojciech

200m Semi-Final Men T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Bib
59
156
88
89
185
193
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Heat 1

Cat
20
20
20
20
20
20

Name

MASSIANGA, Rodrique
PIETRUCHA, Mariusz
PASS, Daniel
THURNBULL, Aidan
MONTEIRO, Antonio
JANKE, Anton

Wind ( +0.3 m/s)

Nat Result

GBR 11,47

ESP 11,57

HKG 11,79

GBR 12,03

HKG 12,17

ESP 12,32

TUR 12,34
Wind ( +1.1 m/s)

Nat Result

FRA 11,53

POR 11,77

GBR 11,88

SWE 12,23

POL 12,45
Wind (+1.4 m/s)

Nat Result

FRA 16,63

POR 16,96

FRA 18,92
Wind ( +0.3 m/s)

Nat Result

FRA 22,73

GBR 2391

ESP 24,00

NED 24,61

SWE 24,80
Wind ( +0.6 m/s)

Nat Result

GBR 23,75

POR 24,06

POR 24,62

POL 24,63

TUR 25,52

POL DNF
Wind ( +0.9 m/s)

Nat Result

FRA 23,34

POL 23,47

GBR 23,59

GBR 24,38

POR 24,39

SWE 24,86
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Pts
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100m Semi-Final Men T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Nat
NED
FRA
POL
NED
HKG
POL

Wind ( -0.2 m/s)

Result
11,51
11,95
12,16
12,21
12,32
13,05

Wind ( -0.2 m/s)

Heat 2
Bib Cat Name
135 20 OBEROI, Ranki
57 20 COULIBALY, Abdoulaye
142 20 CEGLAREK, Rafatl
132 20 DRUIVENTAK, Uberto
93 20 LEUNG, Chun Hin
145 20 GAJCY, Jakub
100m Final Men T20
Bib Cat Name
135 20 OBEROI, Ranki
59 20 MASSIANGA, Rodrique
83 20 HODGE, Marcel
23 20 EXPOSITO PINEIRO, Jose Antonio
89 20 THURNBULL, Aidan
182 20 LIMA, Carlos
92 20 CHOW, Chiu Keung
57 20 COULIBALY, Abdoulaye

Nat
NED
FRA
GBR
ESP
GBR
POR
HKG
FRA

110m Hurdles (0.91) Final Men T20

Bib
135
24
148
62
182

Cat
20
20
20
20
20

Result
11,22
11,34
11,43
11,45
11,85
11,86
11,86
12,07

Wind ( -0.2 m/s)

Name

OBEROI, Ranki

PEREZ CARRERA, Francisco
KOLODZIEJ, Jacek

ROYER, Daniel

LIMA, Carlos

200m Qualification Men T20

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualified

Nat
NED
ESP
POL
FRA
POR

Result
15,72
16,25
16,54
16,77
21,35

Heat 2 Wind ( +1.7 m/s)

Bib Cat Name Nat Result
121 20 KOUTIKI TSILULU, Ruud Lorain F ITA 23,68
156 20 PIETRUCHA, Mariusz POL 23,87
89 20 THURNBULL, Aidan GBR 24,35
93 20 LEUNG, Chun Hin HKG 25,94
57 20 COULIBALY, Abdoulaye FRA DQ

200m Semi-Final Men T20
First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified
Heat 2 Wind (+1.0 m/s)

Bib Cat Name Nat Result
83 20 HODGE, Marcel GBR 23,63
21 20 BATISTA RESTITUTO, Fernando E ESP 23,80
182 20 LIMA, Carlos POR 23,82
132 20 DRUIVENTAK, Uberto NED 24,32
142 20 CEGLAREK, Rafal POL DNF
121 20 KOUTIKI TSILULU, Ruud Lorain F ITA DNS
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7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships

The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014 Results
200m Final Men T20 200m Heptathlon Men H20
Wind ( -0.6 m/s) Wind ( +1.0 m/s)
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result Pt
1 59 20 MASSIANGA, Rodrique FRA 22,49 1 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 24,51 648
2 83 20 HODGE, Marcel GBR 23,06 2 62 20 ROYER,Daniel FRA 25,43 570
3 156 20 PIETRUCHA, Mariusz POL 23,78 3 61 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA 25,75 544
4 21 20 BATISTA RESTITUTO, Fernando Enrique ESP 23,81
5 88 20  PASS, Daniel GBR 23,99
6 182 20 LIMA, Carlos POR 24,14
400m Qualification Men T20 400m Qualification Men T20
First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified
Heat 1 Heat 2
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 21 20 BATISTA RESTITUTO, Fernando Enrique ESP 5333 Q 1 121 20 KOUTIKI TSILULU, Ruud Lorain F ITA 53,72 Q
2 25 20 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Dionibel ESP 53,59 Q 2 156 20 PIETRUCHA, Mariusz POL 53,96 Q
3 143 20  DROGI, Lukasz POL 53,82 q 3 153 20 OLEJNICZAK, Wojciech POL 5493 q
4 82 20 FERROL, Robert GBR 55,10 q 4 97 20 TSANG, Kung Yuen HKG 55,55 q
5 60 20 MENGUAL, Sebastien FRA 59,27 5 203 20 VESEK, Yunus TUR 59,86 |:I
400m Qualification Men T20 400m Qualification Men T20
First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified
Heat 3 Heat 4
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 1 20 JELIC, Goran CRO 5427 Q 1 132 20 DRUIVENTAK, Uberto NED 55,04 Q
2 154 20 PEK, Daniel POL 5554 Q 2 185 20 MONTEIRO, Antonio POR 55,15 Q
3 91 20 CHEUNG, Che Wai HKG 55,76 3 94 20 TANG, Cheuk Man HKG 55,61
4 137 20 SCHOUTEN, Bjorn NED 56,04
5 193 20 JANKE, Anton SWE 59,08
400m Semi-Final Men T20 400m Semi-Final Men T20
First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified
Heat 1 Heat 2
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 25 20 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Dionibel ESP 51,60 Q 1 121 20 KOUTIKI TSILULU, Ruud Lorain F ITA 53,57 Q
2 154 20  PEK, Daniel POL 52,52 Q 2 156 20 PIETRUCHA, Mariusz POL 53,70 Q
3 21 20 BATISTA RESTITUTO, Fernando Enrique ESP 52,61 q 3 1 20 JELIC, Goran CRO 53,96
4 143 20 DROGI, Lukasz POL 52,70 q 4 153 20 OLEJNICZAK, Wojciech POL 54,22
5 132 20 DRUIVENTAK, Uberto NED 55,17 5 185 20 MONTEIRO, Antonio POR 56,25
6 97 20 TSANG, Kung Yuen HKG 55,22 6 82 20 FERROL,Robert GBR 56,55
400m Final Men T20 400m Hurdles (0.84) Final Men T20
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 121 20 KOUTIKI TSILULU, Ruud Lorain Flovany ITA 50,79 1 187 20 PLENO, Vitor POR 1,03,46
2 25 20 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Dionibel ESP 51,60 2 60 20 MENGUAL, Sebastien FRA 1,07,60
3 154 20 PEK, Daniel POL 52,11 3 143 20 DROGI, Lukasz POL 1,16,72
4 21 20 BATISTA RESTITUTO, Fernando Enrique ESP 52,80
5 143 20 DROGI, Lukasz POL 53,46
6 156 20 PIETRUCHA, Mariusz POL 53,84
800m Semi-Final Men T20 800m Semi-Final Men T20
First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified
Heat 1 Heat 2
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 186 20 PEREIRA, Christiano POR 20235 Q 1 179 20 FREITAS, Samuel POR 2.01,07 Q
2 146 20  JACIUK, Sylwester POL 2.09,03 Q 2 149 20 KORC, Rafatl POL 2.02,07 Q
3 56 20 CHEVALME, Saby FRA 21032 q 3 53 20 BRELIK, Renaud FRA 2.0285 q
4 154 20  PEK, Daniel POL DNF 4 1 20 JELIC, Goran CRO 2.11,00
5 143 20 DROGI, Lukasz POL DNF 5 72 20 TUNI, Just FRO 2.25,44



7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships

The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014 Results
800m Final Men T20 1500m Final Men T20
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 146 20  JACIUK, Sylwester POL 1.57,71 1 154 20 PEK,Daniel POL 3,55,65
2 149 20 KORC, Rafat POL 1.58,07 2 186 20 PEREIRA, Christiano POR 3,58,94
3 186 20 PEREIRA, Christiano POR 1.59,46 3 146 20 JACIUK, Sylwester POL 3,59,86
4 179 20  FREITAS, Samuel POR 1.59,63 4 149 20 KORC, Rafal POL 4,00,71
5 53 20  BRELIK, Renaud FRA 2.02,65 5 87 20 MILLER, Owen GBR 4,05,33
6 56 20 CHEVALME, Saby FRA 2.11,57 6 179 20 FREITAS, Samuel POR 4,08,10
7 172 20 AZEVEDO, Jose POR 4,16,39
8 139 20 WERNER, Gentle NED 4,21,49
9 56 20 CHEVALME, Saby FRA 4,37,28
10 72 20 TUNI, Just FRO 5,02,95
1500m Heptathlon Men H20 3000m Steeple Chase Final Men T20
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Pt Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 5.22,80 437 1 187 20 PLENO, Vitor POR 9.59,39
2 62 20 ROYER, Daniel FRA 5.26,56 417
3 6l 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA 5.32,44 388
5000m Final Men T20 5000m Race Walk Final Men T20
Bib Cat Name Nat Result Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 172 20 AZEVEDO, Jose POR 15.36,49 1 181 20 ISIDRO, Pedro POR  20.29,89
2 187 20 PLENO, Vitor POR 15.44,48 2 178 20 FERREIRA,Ivo POR  28.12,03
3 52 20 BOUTASGHOUNT, Rachid FRA 15.50,81
4 139 20 WERNER, Gentle NED 16.00,99
5 141 20 BOSY, Daniel POL 16.34,85
10000m Final Men T20
Bib Cat Name Nat Result
1 172 20 AZEVEDO, Jose POR 33.24,25
2 52 20 BOUTASGHOUNT, Rachid FRA 33.39,35
3 141 20 BOSY, Daniel POL 34.55,45
4x100m Relay Final Men T20
Nat Team Result
1 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA
92 CHOW, Chiu Keung - 91 CHEUNG, Che Wai - 94 TANG, Cheuk Man - 95 TANG, Nikki 45,67
2 FRA FRANCE
57 COULIBALY, Abdoulaye - 59 MASSIANGA, Rodrique - 62 ROYER, Daniel - 61 PEZARD, Christopher 46,01
3 POR PORTUGAL
182 LIMA, Carlos - 179 FREITAS, Samuel - 185 MONTEIRO, Antonio - 175 CUNHA, Lenine 46,08
4 POL POLAND
160 TRACZYK, Jakub - 142 CEGLAREK, Rafat - 148 KOLODZIEJ, Jacek - 156 PIETRUCHA, Mariusz 46,57
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
88 PASS, Daniel - 83 HODGE, Marcel - 82 FERROL, Robert - 89 THURNBULL, Aidan DQ
4x400m Relay Final Men T20
Nat Team Result
1 POL POLAND 3.34,37
143 DROG]I, tukasz - 149 KORC, Rafal - 146 JACIUK, Sylwester - 156 PIETRUCHA, Mariusz
2 POR PORTUGAL 3.38,90
182 LIMA, Carlos - 175 CUNHA, Lenine - 179 FREITAS, Samuel - 186 PEREIRA, Christiano
3 FRA FRANCE 3.43,06
59 MASSIANGA, Rodrique - 60 MENGUAL, Sebastien - 53 BRELIK, Renaud - 61 PEZARD, Christopher
4 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 3.43,75
93 LEUNG, Chun Hin - 91 CHEUNG, Che Wai - 97 TSANG, Kung Yuen - 94 TANG, Cheuk Man
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4.45,65

89 THURNBULL, Aidan - 85 MANNING, Declan - 87 MILLER, Owen - 83 HODGE, Marcel



7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships

The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014 Results
Shot Put 7,26kg Final Men F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 192 20 IGE, Jeffrey SWE 1437 14,81 14,56 14,73 14,53 15,22 15,22
2 147 20 KACZMAREK, Krzysztof POL 1463 x  x X x 14,13 14,63
3 31 20 BERGMAN, Juri EST 12,57 12,96 12,87 13,23 12,56 13,33 13,33
4 63 20 RUMEAU,Damien FRA 12,10 13,13 x X x 12,92 13,13
5 161 20 WOJEWODZKI, Mariusz POL 12,31 12,18 12,54 12,84 12,23 12,32 12,84
6 184 20 MARQUES, Ricardo POR 12,16 12,46 12,44 12,04 12,34 12,64 12,64
7 105 20 SZOLLOSI, Istvan HUN 10,45 11,20 10,92 10,12 12,60  x 12,60
8 64 20 WASHETINE, Thierry FRA 11,40 11,57 11,64 11,66 12,04 11,73 12,04
9 85 20 MANNING, Declan GBR x  x 1024 10,24
10 153 20 OLEJNICZAK, Wojciech POL 9,53 9,18 9,63 9,63
11 71 20 GARDALID, Kristian FRO 9,20 941 936 9,41
12 134 20 LODEWLJKX, Jeffrey NED NS
Shot Put 7,26kg Heptathlon Men H20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Pt
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 61 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA - 937 10,37 10,37 508
2 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 9,15 9,12 9,63 9,63 463
3 62 20 ROYER,Daniel FRA 9,56 8389 871 9,56 459
Discus Throw 2kg Final Men F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 32 20 SEDELNIKOV, Deniss EST 33,73 35,19 34,83 X 35,58 36,72 36,72
2 147 20 KACZMAREK, Krzysztof POL 31,24 31,61 34,14 31,77 x 33,12 34,14
3 41 20 PAJALA, Joni FIN 3328 x 30,60 X 32,08 30,93 33,28
4 192 20 IGE, Jeffrey SWE 3278 x 32,64 32,92 32,95  x 32,95
5 63 20 RUMEAU,Damien FRA X ox 3249 X 3133 x 32,49
6 85 20 MANNING, Declan GBR 29,95 2822  x 31,59 29,06 31,27 31,59
7 31 20 BERGMAN, Juri EST 27,13 2837 30,95 X 2745 2845 30,95
8 184 20 MARQUES, Ricardo POR X 2694 2924 X 2825 27,36 29,24
9 161 20 WOJEWODZKI, Mariusz POL x  x 2583 25,83
10 105 20 SZOLLOSI, Istvan HUN X 22,62 24,18 24,18
Javelin Throw 800g Final Men F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 64 20 WASHETINE, Thierry FRA 44,14 4492 4830 X X 45,52 43,30
2 42 20 TISSARI, Jani FIN 37,13 39,95 41,11 39,39 40,71 39,86 41,11
3 175 20 CUNHA,Lenine POR 27,83 - - - - - 27,83
Javelin Throw 800g Heptathlon Men H20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Pt
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR X 30,10 3131 31,31 318
2 61 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA 29,83 28,65 X 29,83 297
3 62 20 ROYER,Daniel FRA 25,70 29,17 27,95 29,17 287
Hammer Throw 7,26kg Final Men F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 63 20 RUMEAU,Damien FRA 3466 - - - - - 34,66
2 147 20 KACZMAREK, Krzysztof POL 29,46 31,57 - 30,69 32,96 - 32,96
3 85 20 MANNING, Declan GBR 30,15 27,22 - 30,79 - 28,59 30,79
4 161 20 WOJEWODZKI, Mariusz POL x 2873 - 27,51 - 2578 28,73
5 184 20 MARQUES, Ricardo POR x 2077 - 2426 - - 24,26
Pole Vault Final Men F20
186 196 206 216 226 236 241 246 251 256 2.61 2.66 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 24 20 PEREZ CARRERA,Francisco ESP - - - - XX0 0 0 - 0 T X- XX- 251
2 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR - 0 -0 X X0 X 2,36
3 62 20 ROYER, Daniel FRA - 0 - X0 0 - XX- 2,26



7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships

The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014 Results
High Jump Final Men F20
152 157 162 167 172 1.77 180 183 186 1.89 192 1.94 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 3 20 TALIC,Zoran CRO X0 X0 0 0 0
2 196 20 SODLING, Joakim SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX 1,89
3 106 20 TOTH, Laszlo HUN 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 1,77
3 145 20 GAJCY,Jakub POL 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 1,77
5 160 20 TRACZYK, Jakub POL 0 0 0 XXX 1,62
6 137 20 SCHOUTEN, Bjorn NED 0 0 XX0 XXX 1,62
7 61 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA 0 0 XXX 1,57
8 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 0 1,52
9 182 20 LIMA, Carlos POR X0 8 1,52
High Jump Final Men F20
1.96 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 3 20 TALIC,Zoran CRO 0 1,96
High Jump Heptathlon Men H20
144 147 150 153 156 159 1.62 165 168 171 174 Result Pt
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR . . - 0 - 0 X0 X0 0 XX0 XX- 171 3552
2 62 20 ROYER,Daniel FRA 0 - 0o - 0 0 XXX 1,59 457
3 61 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA - X0 - 0 0 XXX 1,59 457
Long Jump Final Men F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 23 20 EXPOSITO PINEIRO, Jose A1 ESP 6,0 688 x 6,70 x X 6,38
+1.1 +1.2 +1.0
2 3 20 TALIC,Zoran CRO 6,45 680 6,78 6,81 679 6,60 6,81
+0.6 +0.5 +0.9 +0.5 +0.1 +0.0
3 135 20 OBEROL Ranki NED 6,63 6,66 6,68 6,53  x x 6,68
+12 407 +0.9 +1.3
4 156 20 PIETRUCHA,Mariusz POL 635 x589 626 x 6,09 6,35
+0.0 +0.1 +0.0 +0.0
5 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 6,20 6,20
+0.3
6 24 20 PEREZ CARRERA, Francisco ESP 578 6,09 592 6,05 3,86 6,11 6,11
+1.4 405 +0.4 +0.0 +1.1 402
7 194 20 JOHANSSON, Jonathan SWE 579 6,04 570 550 x 570 6,04
+0.0 +12 +12 +0.0 +0.0
8 92 20 CHOW, Chiu Keung HKG 557 590 6,04 570 557 - 6,04
+0.4 420 +0.2 +0.1 +2.1
9 148 20 KOLODZIEJ, Jacek POL 554 579 6,01 592 571 592 6,01
+1.4 409 +0.1 +0.0 +0.9 +0.0
10 22 20 CHAPARRO, Jose Luis ESP 547 578  x 5,78
+1.0 +0.8
11 196 20 SODLING, Joakim SWE 554 569 x 5,69
+03  +0.0
12 182 20 LIMA, Carlos POR 534 552 559 5,59
+0.9 +0.7 +1.6
13 96 20 TIN, Lok Kin HKG 546 516 557 5,57
+1.7 407 +0.0
14 137 20 SCHOUTEN, Bjorn NED 550 522 526 5,50
+0.0 +0.8 +0.9
15 95 20 TANG, Nikki HKG 4,92 502 497 5,02
+1.8 +0.8 +03
16 153 20 OLEJNICZAK, Wojciech POL 3,86 3,86
+0.7
17 160 20 TRACZYK, Jakub POL X X X 0,00
18 203 20 VESEK, Yunus TUR NS



7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships

The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014 Results
Long Jump Heptathlon Men H20
1 23 4 5 6 Result Pt
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 6,26 - - 6,26 644
+0.0
2 62 20 ROYER,Daniel FRA 553 565 583 583 550
+0.9 +0.0 +1.7
3 61 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA 504 503 5,14 514 409
20 20 +05
Triple Jump Final Men F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 135 20 OBEROI, Ranki NED 12,99 12,31 12,99 13,46 13,41 13,96 13,96
+0.0 -1.6 +1.3 +0.0 +1.0 -0.6
2 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 1332 13,12 - - 13,19 1351 13,51
+0.3 +0.6 402 +1.9
3 92 20 CHOW, Chiu Keung HKG 11,51 12,45 - 11,66 12,10 11,20 12,45
0.1 +0.0 +15 420 +1.9
4 60 20 MENGUAL, Sebastien FRA 9,76 10,70 10,26 10,56 9,76 10,15 10,70
403 +1.5 +0.4 +0.0 407 +1.1



7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships

The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014

Results

100m Hurdles (0.84) Heptathlon Women H20

Bib
11
86
188
58
202

O T A

Cat
20
20
20
20
20

Name

SKUHROVSKA, Veronika
MARTINA, Barber
RAMOS, Ana

DREUX, Virginie

KAYA, Mihriban

Wind (-0.2 m/s )
Nat
CZE
GBR
POR
FRA
TUR

100m Semi-Final Women T20

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Bib
138
174
180
191

AW -

Heat 2

Cat
20
20
20
20

Name

VERDONK, Marianne
CERQUIERA, Raquel
GOMES, Erica
ERICSSON, Emma

Wind ( -0.4 m/s)
Nat
NED
POR
POR
SWE

100m Hurdles (0.84) Final Women T20

Bib
150
138
11
174
86
173
188
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Cat
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Name

KUCHARCZYK, Karolina
VERDONK, Marianne
SKUHROVSKA, Veronika
CERQUIERA, Raquel
MARTINA, Barber
CARVALHO, Ana
RAMOS, Ana

Wind (+0.3 m/s)
Nat
POL
NED
CZE
POR
GBR
POR
POR

200m Semi-Final Women T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Heat 1
Bib Cat Name
1 103 20 CSONTOS, Piroska
2 138 20 VERDONK, Marianne
3 150 20 KUCHARCZYK, Karolina
4 98 20 WU, Ching Man
5 190 20 SOUSA, Maria
200m Final Women T20
Bib Cat Name
1 103 20 CSONTOS, Piroska
2 159 20 STENKA, Sabina
3 150 20 KUCHARCZYK, Karolina
4 155 20 PIECZYCHLEBEK, Sandra
5 81 20 DURBIDGE, Holly
6 138 20 VERDONK, Marianne

Wind ( +0.1 m/s)
Nat
HUN
NED
POL
HKG
POR

Wind (+0.6 m/s)
Nat
HUN
POL
POL
POL
GBR
NED

Result
18,78
19,97
20,76
21,00
22,96

Result
13,66
13,92
14,11
14,61

Result
15,83
17,58
17,94
19,81
20,30
21,91

DNF

Result
26,79
27,39
28,39
29,26
34,10

Result
26,75
26,79
28,04
28,21
28,72
29,59

Pts
411
305
242
225
103
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100m Semi-Final Women T20

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Heat 1

Bib Cat
103 20
2 20
190 20
81 20
98 20

Name

CSONTOS, Piroska
RISTOSKI, Mikela
SOUSA, Maria
DURBIDGE, Holly
‘WU, Ching Man

100m Final Women T20

Bib Cat
103 20
220
138 20
190 20
174 20
81 20
98 20
180 20

200m Semi-Final Women T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Name

CSONTOS, Piroska
RISTOSKI, Mikela
VERDONK, Marianne
SOUSA, Maria
CERQUIERA, Raquel
DURBIDGE, Holly
WU, Ching Man
GOMES, Erica

Heat 2

Bib Cat
159 20
81 20
155 20
174 20
176 20
173 20

Name

STENKA, Sabina
DURBIDGE, Holly
PIECZYCHLEBEK, Sandra
CERQUIERA, Raquel
FERNADES, Maria
CARVALHO, Ana

Wind ( +0.7 m/s)
Nat Result
HUN 13,14
CRO 13,21
POR 13,68
GBR 13,72
HKG 14,28

Wind ( +0.9 m/s)
Nat Result
HUN 12,95
CRO 12,99
NED 13,41
POR 13,57
POR 13,77
GBR 13,83
HKG 14,29
POR 14,49

Wind ( +1.2 m/s)
Nat Result
POL 27,54
GBR 28,44
POL 28,57
POR 28,72
POR 31,48
POR 31,92

200m Heptathlon Women H20

Wind ( +0.1 m/s)

Bib Cat
86 20
11 20
58 20
202 20
188 20

Name

MARTINA, Barber
SKUHROVSKA, Veronika
DREUX, Virginie

KAYA, Mihriban
RAMOS, Ana

Nat
GBR
CZE
FRA
TUR
POR

Result
28,68
29,10
29,68
32,04
33,37

- Jt-WWeo¥eolke]

a oo

Pt
578
547
505
349
273
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400m Semi-Final Women T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

Heat 1

Bib Cat Name

152 20 NIEWIEDZIAL, Barbara

101 20  BIACSI, Ilona

155 20 PIECZYCHLEBEK, Sandra

104 20 KERESZTESI, Erika

173 20 CARVALHO, Ana

202 20 KAYA, Mihriban
400m Final Women T20
Bib Cat Name

152 20 NIEWIEDZIAL, Barbara
159 20 STENKA, Sabina

101 20 BIACSI, Ilona

138 20 VERDONK, Marianne
155 20 PIECZYCHLEBEK, Sandra
102 20 BIACSI, Bernadett
800m Final Women T20
Bib Cat Name

152 20 NIEWIEDZIAL, Barbara
102 20  BIACSI, Bernadett

189 20 SANTOS, Claudia

158 20 RYBICKA , Lidia

133 20 KERKHOVE, Shirley
1500m Final Women T20
Bib Cat Name

152 20 NIEWIEDZIAL, Barbara
151 20 MELOCH, Arleta

101 20 BIACSI, Ilona

102 20 BIACSI, Bernadett

171 20 ALMEIDA, Catia

133 20 KERKHOVE, Shirley

55 20 CANDELIER, Marion
158 20 RYBICKA , Lidia

65 20 ARAMBURU, Virginie
5000m Final Women T20
Bib Cat Name

151 20 MELOCH, Arleta

171 20 ALMEIDA, Catia

201 20 DENIZ, Ege

Nat
POL
HUN
POL
HUN
POR
TUR

Nat
POL
POL
HUN
NED
POL
HUN

Nat
POL
HUN
POR
POL
NED

Nat
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
POR
NED
FRA
POL
FRA

Nat
POL
POR
TUR

Result
1,02,70
1,03,15
1,04,16
1,06,43
1,11,79
1,16,60

Result
58,46
59,24

1,02,30

1,02,78

1,03,68

1,05,33

Result
2.26,25
2.28,57
2.39,41
2.41,88
DQ-18.7

Result
437,41
4,40,31
4,50,18
5,02,49
5,06,42
5,15,08
5,29,38
5,43,85

NS

Result
17.48,00
19.59,33
22.28,49

ekl

400m Semi-Final Women T20

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified
Heat 2

Bib
159
138
102
189
58
176

[ N R S

400m Hurdles (0.76) Final Women T20

Bib
173
2 189
3188

—

Cat
20
20
20
20
20
20

Cat
20
20
20

Name

STENKA, Sabina
VERDONK, Marianne
BIACSI, Bernadett
SANTOS, Claudia
DREUX, Virginie
FERNADES, Maria

Name
CARVALHO, Ana
SANTOS, Claudia
RAMOS, Ana

800m Heptathlon Women H20

Bib
86
58

202
11
188

Y S R S

Cat
20
20
20
20
20

Name

MARTINA, Barber
DREUX, Virginie

KAYA, Mihriban
SKUHROVSKA, Veronika
RAMOS, Ana

3000m Final Women T20

Bib
152
151
101
171
55
201

[ I R S

Cat
20
20
20
20
20
20

Name

NIEWIEDZIAL, Barbara
MELOCH, Arleta
BIACSI, Ilona
ALMEIDA, Catia
CANDELIER, Marion
DENIZ, Ege

Nat
POL
NED
HUN
POR
FRA
POR

Nat
POR
POR
POR

Nat
GBR
FRA
TUR
CZE
POR

Nat
POL
POL
HUN
POR
FRA
TUR

5000m Race Walk Final Women T20

Bib  Cat Name
1 188 20 RAMOS, Ana

Nat
POR

Result
1,01,91
1,03,28
1,05,02
1,07,53
1,09,52
1,10,83

Result
1,20,00
1,27,23
1,34,77

Result
2.38,44
2.41,22
2.53,61
2.59,42
3.08,25

Result
10.12,20
10.14,82
10.29,52
11.15,29
11.42,79
13.38,81

Result
35.10,91

- ekl

Pt
592
560
428
371
293



7th INAS Open European Athletics Championships
The Netherlands - Bergen op Zoom 2014 Results

4x100m Relay Final Women T20

Nat
1 POR
2 HUN
2 POL

Team
PORTUGAL

180 GOMES, Erica - 189 SANTOS, Claudia - 174 CERQUIERA, Raquel - 190 SOUSA, Maria
HUNGARY

104 KERESZTES]I, Erika - 102 BIACSI, Bernadett - 101 BIACSI, Ilona - 103 CSONTOS, Piroska
POLAND

155 PIECZYCHLEBEK, Sandra - 151 MELOCH, Arleta - 158 RYBICKA , Lidia - 150 KUCHARCZYK, Karolina

4x400m Relay Final Women T20

Nat
1 POL
2 HUN
3 POR

Team

POLAND

159 STENKA, Sabina - 151 MELOCH, Arleta - 155 PIECZYCHLEBEK, Sandra - 152 NIEWIEDZIAL, Barbara
HUNGARY

104 KERESZTESI, Erika - 103 CSONTOS, Piroska - 102 BIACSI, Bernadett - 101 BIACSI, Ilona
PORTUGAL

173 CARVALHO, Ana - 171 ALMEIDA, Catia - 176 FERNADES, Maria - 189 SANTOS, Claudia

Result
53,25
54,05

55,39

Result
4.08,32

423,36

4.39,10
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Shot Put 4kg Final Women F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 144 20 DURSKA,Ewa POL 13,32 12,97 12,83 12,94 13,01 13,04 13,32
2 177 20 FERNANDES, Ines POR 11,55 11,63 11,62 X X X 11,63
3 33 20 TIIK,Sirley EST 10,59 10,65 10,72 10,56 10,44 10,83 10,83
4 51 20 AGLEMAGNON, Gloria FRA 987 x 10,06 9,53 10,09 10,56 10,56
5 54 20 CAMARA, Aminata FRA x 906 x x 1033 x 10,33
6 150 20 KUCHARCZYK, Karolina POL 8,09 x 879 X X 944 9,44
7 202 20 KAYA,Mihriban TUR 8,26 8,58 896 7,55 9,02 8,11 9,02
8 183 20 MAGANINHO, Maria POR 8,51 882 x 8,83 8,64 8,61 8,83
9 131 20 BAVEL VAN, Joyce NED 573 523 555 5,73
Shot Put 4kg Heptathlon Women H20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Pt
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 202 20 KAYA,Mihriban TUR x 7,97 7,83 797 397
2 86 20 MARTINA, Barber GBR 7,64 7,71 781 7,81 387
3 11 20 SKUHROVSKA, Veronika CZE 7,20 6,96 6,45 7,20 348
4 188 20 RAMOS, Ana POR 541 552 516 552 241
5 58 20 DREUX, Virginie FRA 445 459 4,65 4,65 186
Discus Throw 1kg Final Women F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 144 20 DURSKA,Ewa POL 37,55 27,54 37,89 37,82 36,24 - 37,89
2 177 20 FERNANDES, Ines POR 31,83 33,80 35,70 32,37 31,79 - 35,70
3 33 20 TIIK, Sirley EST 32,47 33,89 - - 33,05 3429 34,29
4 51 20 AGLEMAGNON, Gloria FRA - - 2641 - - 2686 26,86
5 81 20 DURBIDGE, Holly GBR 20,54 19,96 21,32 21,17 - 20,53 21,32
6 183 20 MAGANINHO, Maria POR 19,36 17,53 17,11 17,62 - 17,67 19,36
7 136 20 ROZEMA, Salima NED - 1557 - 13,16 15,49 17,23 17,23
8 131 20 BAVEL VAN, Joyce NED 10,94 14,42 14,32 14,94 13,61 14,91 14,94
Javelin Throw 600g Final Women F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 33 20 TIIK, Sirley EST 34,80 32,53 32,79 X 32,65 33,33 34,80
2 12 20 VOTROUBKOVA, Veronika  CZE 17,32 21,25 20,07 23,00 21,26 x 23,00
3 183 20 MAGANINHO, Maria POR x 21,16 22,93 21,60 21,49 21,27 22,93
4 177 20 FERNANDES, Ines POR 17,68 17,61  x 17,68
Javelin Throw 600g Heptathlon Women H20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Pt
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 8 20 MARTINA, Barber GBR 22,20 20,52 23,19 23,19 348
2 202 20 KAYA,Mihriban TUR 15,05 20,51 15,70 20,51 298
3 11 20 SKUHROVSKA, Veronika CZE x 19,89 18,11 19,89 287
4 188 20 RAMOS, Ana POR 13,72 - - 13,72 173
5 58 20 DREUX, Virginie FRA 7,61 10,06 x 10,06 125
Hammer Throw 4kg Final Women F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 177 20 FERNANDES, Ines POR 39,59 - 35,76 — 34,58 40,09 40,09
2 51 20 AGLEMAGNON, Gloria FRA x 27,13 37,69 34,61 - - 37,69
3 183 20 MAGANINHO, Maria POR 22,41 21,31 - 21,03 21,98 21,63 22,41
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High Jump Final Women F20

Bib Cat Name

180 20 GOMES, Erica

136 20 ROZEMA, Salima

195 20 NILSSON, Linda

150 20 KUCHARCZYK, Karolina
131 20 BAVEL VAN, Joyce

191 20 ERICSSON, Emma

188 20 RAMOS, Ana

Nat
POR
NED
SWE
POL
NED
SWE
POR

High Jump Heptathlon Women H20

Bib Cat Name

86 20 MARTINA, Barber

11 20 SKUHROVSKA, Veronika
188 20 RAMOS, Ana

58 20 DREUX, Virginie

202 20 KAYA, Mihriban

Long Jump Final Women F20

Bib  Cat Name
150 20 KUCHARCZYK, Karolina

180 20 GOMES, Erica

159 20 STENKA, Sabina

191 20 ERICSSON, Emma
103 20 CSONTOS, Piroska
174 20 CERQUIERA, Raquel
58 20 DREUX, Virginie

189 20 SANTOS, Claudia

136 20 ROZEMA, Salima

98 20 WU, Ching Man

176 20 FERNADES, Maria
195 20 NILSSON, Linda

155 20 PIECZYCHLEBEK, Sandra

84 20 KNIGHT, Chloe

Nat
GBR
CZE
POR
FRA
TUR

Nat
POL

POR
POL
SWE
HUN
POR
FRA
POR
NED
HKG
POR
SWE
POL

GBR

Results
118 123 128 133 138 143 148 151 154 157 1.60 1.63 Result
XX0 X0 XX0 XXX 148
0 0 0 0 X0 XXX 143
0 0 0 0 X0 XXX 143
X0 X0 XXX 143
0 0 0 0 XXX 1,38
0 0 0 XXX 1,33
X0 XXX 1,18
113 116 119 122 125 128 131 134 137 140 143 Result Pt
0 00 0 0 0 X0 X0 0 XX 140 512
0 0 0 0 XXX 131 419
0 XXX L16 275
0 XX0 XXX L16 275
XXX 0,00
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
760 5,14 535 550 5,18 536 5,50
0.0 +14 -04 +0.5 402 +0.0
470 4,66 445 471 497 476 4,97
14 +08 -04 +0.1 +0.0 +0.3
X 468 x 464 493 438 4,93
+0.4 0.1 +0.9 +0.0
470 454 437 450 x 4,63 4,70
0.0 +09 -1.7 +0.0 +0.1
410 457 4,14 453 420 444 4,57
+1.0 +0.1 -15 +0.7 409 +0.0
448 415 4,04 410 430 411 4,48
+13 402 409 0.0 +0.0 +0.5
3,69 3,99 434 417 428 4,15 434
+0.0 +12 +1.1 403 +13 405
400 430 4,19 413 x 4,14 430
+1.6 402 +0.0 0.1 +0.0
429 399 381 429
0.7 423 +0.4
426 410 3,96 426
+0.9 +0.0 +0.4
405 409 4,12 4,12
+0.0 +03 +0.3
3,83 3,86 3,98 3,98
0.1 +0.0 +0.1
396 x 3,89 3,96
+0.1 +12
3,80 3,72 3,79 3,80
03 +0.6 +0.5
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Long Jump Heptathlon Women F20
1 23 4 5 6 Result Pt
Bib Cat Name Nat
1 11 20 SKUHROVSKA, Veronika CZE 426 444 440 444 413
+1.0 402 +03
2 8 20 MARTINA, Barber GBR 439 - 405 439 401
+0.3 +0.6
3 58 20 DREUX, Virginie FRA 391 3,79 3,97 3,97 301
+0.0 +1.0 +0.4
4 188 20 RAMOS, Ana POR 325 3,79 3,60 3,79 261
+1.6 +13  +0.0
5 202 20 KAYA,Mihriban TUR 3,64 3,67 - 3,67 235
+0.5 +0.8
Triple Jump Final Women F20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Bib Cat Name Nat
12 20 RISTOSKI, Mikela CRO X 11,39 11,02 11,70 11,49 - 11,70
+1.9 +14 +1.5  -0.1
2 180 20 GOMES, Erica POR 9,36 9,98 9,52 10,14 - 10,14
433 411 +14 +3.7
3 195 20 NILSSON, Linda SWE 8,86 895 9,19 8,62 889 x 9,19
+0.0 +0.1 +1.5 +12 +1.0
4 8 20 KNIGHT, Chloe GBR 8,88 8,77 9,00 8,28 7,84 829 9,00
+11 419 +138 4200 +40 -02
5 202 20 KAYA,Mihriban TUR X x X - - - 0,00
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Tijd WS 17.04 uur
WR: 4132 Points
ER: 4132 Points
Heptathlon Men H20
Bib Cat Name Nat 110mH  High Jump Shot Put 200m Long Jump  Javelin 1500m Points
1 175 20 CUNHA, Lenine POR 16,96 1,71 9,63 24,51 6,26 31,31 5.22,80 3690
628 552 463 648 644 318 437
2 62 20 ROYER, Daniel FRA 16,63 1,59 9,56 25,43 5,83 29,17 5.26,56 3403
663 457 459 570 550 287 417
3 61 20 PEZARD, Christopher FRA 18,92 1,59 10,37 25,75 5,14 29,83 5.32,44 3042
439 457 508 544 409 297 388
WR: 3919 Points
ER: 3919 Points
Heptathlon Women H20
Bib Cat Name Nat 100mH High Jump Shot Put 200m Long Jum Javelin 800m Points
1 8 20 MARTINA, Barber GBR 19,97 1,40 7,81 28,68 4,39 23,19 2.38,44 3123
305 512 387 578 401 348 592
2 11 20 SKUHROVSKA, Veronika CZE 18,78 1,31 7,20 29,10 4,44 19,89 2.59,42 2796
411 419 348 547 413 287 371
3 58 20 DREUX, Virginie FRA 21,00 1,16 4,65 29,68 3,97 10,06 2.41,22 2177
225 275 186 505 301 125 560
4 202 20 KAYA, Mihriban TUR 22,96 0 7,97 32,04 3,67 20,51 2.53,61 1810
103 0 397 349 235 298 428
5 188 20 RAMOS, Ana POR 20,76 1,16 5,52 33,37 3,79 13,72 3.08,25 1758
242 275 241 273 261 173 293
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SABIC INAS EUROPEAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - BERGEN OP ZOOM, NED 2014
TEAM COMPETITION - MEN

>
S
3

200 m

400 m 800 m 1.500m | 5.000m | 10.000 m | 110 m Hur| 400 m Hur [3000m Stplf 4x100 m | 4x400 m [ 5.000m W [ High Jump][ Long Jump| Pole Vault [Triple Jump| Shot Put Discus Javelin Hammer | Heptathlon| Points| Class. |

PORTUGAL 3 3 4 6 6 7 7 3 7 7 6 6 7 3 4 6 6 4 3 6 4 7 115 1
FRANCE 6 7 1 5 3 6 6 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 7 6 100 | 2
POLAND 2 5 6 7 7 4 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 6 7 6 88 3
NETHERLANDS 7 2 5 4 5 7 5 6 7 48 4
SPAIN 4 4 7 6 7 7 35 5
GREATBRITAIN| 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 35 6
SWEDEN 1 1 2 7 3 7 6 27 7

7 countries n=7 n points for 1st classified = 7 points

n-1 points  for 2nd classified = 6 points

n-2 points  for 3rd classified = 5 points

7th

1 point
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SABIC INAS EUROPEAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - BERGEN OP ZOOM, NED 2014
TEAM COMPETITION - WOMEN

100 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1.500 m 3.000m 5.000m | 100 m Hur| 400 m Hur| 4x100 m | 4x400 m | 5.000m W | High Jump| Long Jump |Triple Jump| Shot Put Discus Javelin Hammer | Heptathlon| Points | Class.

PORTUGAL 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 95 1
POLAND 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 73 2
HUNGARY 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 46 3
NETHERLANDS 5 3 4 3 5 5 2 3 2 32 4
FRANCE 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 28 5
GREAT BRITAIN| 3 4 3 1 5 3 6 25 6

6 countries n=6 n points for 1st classified = 6 points

n-1 points  for 2nd classified = 5 points

n-2 points  for 3rd classified = 4 points

6th = 1 point
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5ABIC INAS EUROPEAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - BERGEN OP ZOOM, NED 201+

TEAM COMPETITION - MEN

1st PORTUGAL 115 points
2nd FRANCE 100 points

3rd POLAND 88 points

TEAM COMPETITION - WOMEN

1st PORTUGAL 95 points
2nd POLAND 73 points

3rd HUNGARY 46 points
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SABIC INAS EUROPEAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - BERGEN OP ZOOM, NED 2014

MEDALS TABLE

Country Gold Silver Bronze Total
POLAND 13 8 1 31
PORTUGAL 14 31
FRANCE 5
HUNGARY 3
NETHERLANDS 2
ESTONIA
CROATIA
SPAIN

9 GREAT BRITAIN
10 SWEDEN
11 HONG KONG - CHINA
12 ITALY
13 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 1
14 FINLAND 1 1
15 TURKEY 1
16 FAROE ISLANDS
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